
TOP SPEED RANGEBATTERY CAPACITYRATED POWER

Rated Power

Riding Modes

Motor Brand 

Removable Battery Pack Weight

Charge Time

Charging Power

Charger Current

Voltage

Energy Use per Charge

Load Capacity 

Front Brake

Rear Brake

USB Charging Port 

Headlight

Tail/Braking Light

Braking Light

OVERVIEW HIGHLIGHTS

3000W

ECO / DYNAMIC

Jinyuxin

13.3kg x 2

2.5 Hours (Single) 5 Hours (Dual)

680W

8A 

72V

2880Wh

150kg

220mm Disc Brake

180mm Disc Brake

Standard

LED

LED

LED

Color

Vehicle Weight (inc. battery/batteries)

Front Tire

Rear Tire

Seat Height

Handlebar Height

Ground Clearance

Wheel Base

Seating Capacity

1130m
m

1965mm 705mm

118 kg

90/80-14

100/80-14

760mm

985mm

145mm

1350mm

2

70KM/H 80-87KM72V20AH*23000W

Image for reference only. Actual product appearance and some specifications may vary. 

APP-CONNECTED TWIN BATTERY NIU SWAP SYSTEM AVAILABLE


