

OVERVIEW		HIGHLIGHTS	
Ŕ		Rated Power	3000W
1130mm		Riding Modes	ECO / DYNAMIC
		Motor Brand	Jinyuxin
		Removable Battery Pack Weight	13.3kg x 2
		Charge Time	2.5 Hours (Single) 5 Hours (Dual)
		Charging Power	680W
1965mm	705mm	Charger Current	8A
Color		Voltage	72V
Vehicle Weight (inc. battery/batteries)	118 kg	Energy Use per Charge	2880Wh
Front Tire	90/80-14	Load Capacity	150kg
Rear Tire	100/80-14	Front Brake	220mm Disc Brake
Seat Height	760mm	Rear Brake	180mm Disc Brake
Handlebar Height	985mm	USB Charging Port	Standard
Ground Clearance	145mm	Headlight	LED
Wheel Base	1350mm	Tail/Braking Light	LED
Seating Capacity	2	Braking Light	LED